2
WW CW DL 15W 20W 30W
Code Wattage Dimensions (mm)
AT9819/TRI/10 10W W95 x H70 x D28
AT9819/TRI/30 15W, 20W, 30W* W160 x H110 x D28
AT9819/TRI/50 50W W200 x H145 x D28
Voltage 230V~ 50Hz
Light colour options Warm white Cool white Daylight
Colour temperature 3000K 4000K 5000K
Lumen output
10W 960m 1015lm 970lm
15W* 1540lm 1640lm 1600lm
20W* 1960lm 2120lm 2040lm
30W* 2750lm 3075lm 2870lm
50W 4670lm 5220lm 4940lm
Colour rendering index >80
Dimmable No
Warranty 3 Years
Working temperature 40 °C
IP Rating IP65
IK Rating IK06 (10W, 30W), IK07 (50W)
Electrical classification Class I
Restore mains power
8
Brown - Live
Green - Earth
Blue - Neutral